NDS3528S/3524S Encoder Modulator
Product Overview
NDS3524S/NDS3528S is a professional high integration device which includes encoding,
multiplexing, and modulating in one box. It supports 4/8 HDMI inputs and DVB-C/T RF out with
2/4 adjacent carries and 2/4 MPTS out as mirror out of the 2/4 modulation carriers via DATA (GE)
port. This full function device makes it ideal for small CATV head end system, and it’s a smart
choice for hotel TV system, entertainment system in sports bar, hospital, apartment…
Key features

Environment 0~45℃(work)；-20~80℃（Storage）
Power requirements   AC 110V± 10%, 50/60Hz, AC 220 ±10%,50/60Hz
Order Guide
 NDS3524S
NDS3528S (DVB-C
Out)
NDS3528S (DVB-T
Out)
HDMI input 4 8 8
IP input 64 128 128
1 DVB-C/T/T2/ISDB-Tb tuner input N/A Option as order N/A
Scrambling function N/A Option as order N/A
IP output 2 MPTS 4 MPTS 4 MPTS
DVB-C/T RF output channel 2 4 4
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true